Contact Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chomerics Division
77 Dragon Court
Woburn, MA 01801
Phone: 781 935 4850
Fax: 781 933 4318

Request a Free Sample HereGet a Quote Where to Buy
CHODS1054 September 2023
THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 80 Ordering Information
6W XX 1015 ZZZZZZZPart Number:
10” x 15” Sheets - THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 80
“A”, “G”, or “PN” carriers and unsupported
1 =
2 =
No Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive
Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive (PSA), Available only
with Aluminum Foil Carrier (A
Letter Designation)
0.120 = 12
0.130 = 13
0.140 = 14
0.150 = 15
0.160 = 16
0.170 = 17
0.180 = 18
0.190 = 19
0.200 = 20
Thickness (in)
Available in 0.010” increments
0.030 = 03
0.040 = 04
0.050 = 05
0.060 = 06
0.070 = 07
0.080 = 08
0.090 = 09
0.100 = 10
0.110 = 11
Material/Carrier
No Carrier
(Unsupported)
PAD80
Aluminum Foil
w/ PSA (A)
PAD80A
Woven glass carrier (G)
(offset to one side)
No PSA
PAD80G
Sheet Size
1015 = 10” x 15” sheet
(254 mm x 381 mm)
Maximum sheet size
10” x 15”
(254 mm x 381 mm)
*
**
PN Film
PAD80PN
Minimum thickness for PAD80PN and PAD80A